Haulikkokisa - 9.3.2024

Match Results - Combined

Place Name

1 Liiri, Tero

2 Toikka, Tuo
3 Ratia, Ari

4 Riisio, Tuon
5 Huovinen, €
6 Jaaskeléine
7 Tiihonen, T¢
8 Setéld, Toni
9 Hannula, Ni
10 Tuppurainel
11 Kapiainen, (
12 Teittinen, O
13 Rekila, Kim
14 Asko, Vihav
15 Leisti, Mika
16 uusitalo, mil
17 Pohjola, Ma

No.
584
6691
5676
13963
3716
12197
6888
14067
14001
11557
11239
14002
13964
15488207
14452
12263
13907

Div
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Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Match Pts

154.3244
116.5998
105.2370
96.8873
88.1973
76.4797
74.9794
73.6184
69.2329
65.9557
47.8718
37.3036
37.2056
35.0156
25.6914
20.1663
13.8332

Match %
100.0000%
75.5550%
68.1921%
62.7816%
57.1506%
49.5577%
48.5856%
47.7037%
44.8619%
42.7383%
31.0202%
24.1722%
24.1087%
22.6896%
16.6477%
13.0675%
8.9637%



